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SEMESTER 1 
 
 

Dismissal Times by Specialty Department 
CW Dance Math/Science Music Theatre Visual Arts 

Friday Sept. 2 
Yearbook Dedication and 
Early Student Dismissal at 

3:00.  SPECIAL Schedule 

Yearbook Dedication 
ALL Students dismissed at 3:00 for Labor Day Holiday 

Dorm remains open. 

Friday Sept. 30 Make A Difference Day  
(MAD Day) 

All Students dismissed at 1:00 

Friday  Oct. 14 Theatre Productions, 
SPECIAL Schedule 

3:00 5:30 3:00 3:00 4:40 3:00 

Friday Oct. 21 
Music Department 

Performance, FOCUS 
Schedule. 

3:00 5:30 3:00 Students stay all 
afternoon through 

evening 
performance call 

time 

3:00 3:00 

Friday Oct. 28 Fall Dance Performance 
FOCUS Schedule 

ALL Students Dismissed at 3:00 

Monday Oct. 31 
Fall Carnival & Costume 

Contest 
FOCUS Schedule 

ALL Students Dismissed at 3:00 

Friday Nov. 18 Early Student Dismissal.  
REGULAR Schedule 

All other Departments dismissed at 3:00.  Dorm closes at 4:00. 

Friday Dec. 2 Holiday Music Performance, 
1:00-3:00, FOCUS Schedule 

3:00 3:00 3:00 Students stay all 
afternoon through 

evening 
performance call 

time 

3:00 3:00 

Monday- 
Weds. 

Dec.12-
14 Semester Exams Students dismissed at 11:45; Dorm closes at 2:00 on Wednesday Dec. 14 
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SEMESTER 2 
 
 

Dismissal Times by Specialty Department 
CW Dance Math/Science Music Theatre Visual Arts 

Friday Jan. 13 Creative Writing Senior 
Showcase 1:30-3:00, FOCUS  

3:00 5:30 3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 

Friday Feb. 3 

ASFA Black Student Union 
Presents “Black History 

Through the Arts & Sciences” 
and Black Entrepreneur/ 

Business Owners Fair 1:00-3:00 

3:00 5:30 3:00 4:40 4:40 3:00 

Friday Feb. 24 Theatre Production, 1:00-
3:00, FOCUS Schedule. 

3:00 5:30  3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 

Friday Mar. 3 Senior Dance Compositions, 
1:30-3:00, FOCUS Schedule 

3:00 3:00  3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 

Friday Mar. 24 Spring Break early dismissal. 
REGULAR Schedule 

3:00 dismissal for all students; Dorm closes at 4:00 for Spring Break 
 

Friday April 7 Get Active Day, FOCUS 
Schedule 

Get Active Activities & Vendors 1:00--3:00  

All students dismissed at 3:00 

Friday April 14 

ASFA Jazz Ensemble & 
Concerto Delle Donne at The 

Carver Theatre & Alabama 
Jazz Hall of Fame, 1:00-3:00, 

FOCUS Schedule 

3:00 5:30 3:00 Students stay all 
afternoon through 

evening 
performance call 

time 

3:00 3:00 

Friday May 5 Spring Dance Performance, 
1:30-3:00, FOCUS Schedule  

3:00 5:30  3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 

Thursday May 19 
Senior Recognition Day & 
School Cookout, SPECIAL 

Schedule 

3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 

Monday-
Weds. 

May 22-
24 

Semester Exams 
(Sr exams May 15-17) 

Students dismissed at 11:45; Dorm closes at 2:00 on Wednesday May 25 


